General Catalogue 2018 EBARA Pumps Europe
20
AG
A
-
AG
C AGA - AGC
Self priming "JET" pumps in cast iron

-
AG
C AGA - AGC
Self priming “JET” pumps in cast iron
Single phase 230V 2 Poles
Model Code HP kW Q=Flow rate Abs. Curr. DNA DNM Weight
l/min 10 20 30 50 80 100 130 160 [A] [kg]
m3/h 0,6 1,2 1,8 3 4,8 6 7,8 9,6 230V
H=Total head [m]
AGA/A 0.60 M 1100060000A 0,6 0,44 33,4 27,1 22 - - - - - 3,1 G1 G1 12,0
AGA/A 0.60 M GO 1100060100A 0,6 0,44 33,4 27,1 22 - - - - - 3,1 G1 G1 12,0
AGA 0.75 M 1100090000 0,75 0,55 42,8 37,9 32 18 - - - - 4 G1 G1 12,5
AGA 0.75 M GO 1100090100 0,75 0,55 42,8 37,9 32 18 - - - - 4 G1 G1 12,5
AGA 1.00 M 1100100000 1 0,75 45 40,3 35,7 27 - - - - 5,5 G1 G1 13,8
AGA 1.00 M GO 1100100100 1 0,75 45 40,3 35,7 27 - - - - 5,5 G1 G1 13,8
AGA/B 1.50 M 1110150000B 1,5 1,1 48 45,1 42,4 37,4 30,8 27 - - 8,1 G1½ G1 25,5
AGA/A 2.00 M 1110200000A 2 1,5 59 55,6 52,2 45,7 36,4 30,5 - - 9,8 G1½ G1 26,6
AGC/B 1.50 M 1120150000B 1,5 1,1 38,5 45,1 35,6 32,7 28,7 26,1 22,4 19 8,6 G1½ G1 25,5
AGC/A 2.00 M 1120200000A 2 1,5 51 55,6 48,8 46,3 42 38,7 33,2 27 10,5 G1½ G1 26,6
GO= Version with brass impeller
GO= Version with brass impeller
Three phase 230/400V 2 Poles
Model Code HP kW Q=Flow rate Abs. Curr. DNA DNM Weight
l/min 10 20 30 50 80 100 160 [A] [kg]
m3/h 0,6 1,2 1,8 3 4,8 6 9,6 230V 400V
H=Total head [m]
AGA/A 0.60 T 1100060004A 0,6 0,44 33,4 27,1 22 - - - - 2,1 1,2 G1 G1 12,0
AGA 0.75 T 1100090004 0,75 0,55 42,8 37,9 32 18 - - - 2,8 1,6 G1 G1 12,3
AGA/I 1.00 T 1100100004I 1 0,75 45 40,3 35,7 27 - - - 3,0 1,7 G1 G1 14,8
AGA/I 1.00 T GO 1100100104I 1 0,75 45 40,3 35,7 27 - - - 5,8 3,3 G1 G1 14,8
AGA/I 1.50 T 1110150004I 1,5 1,1 48 45,1 42,4 37,4 30,8 27 - 5,8 3,3 G1½ G1 26,5
AGA/I 2.00 T 1110200004I 2 1,5 59 55,6 52,2 45,7 36,4 30,5 - 6,2 3,6 G1½ G1 28,6
AGA/I 3.00 T 1110300004I 3 2,2 68 64,3 60,8 54,4 46,4 42 - 8,2 4,7 G1½ G1 29,9
AGC/I 1.50 T 1120150004I 1,5 1,1 38,5 37,0 35,6 32,7 28,7 26,1 19 5,8 3,3 G1½ G1 28,3
AGC/I 2.00 T 1120200004I 2 1,5 51 49,9 48,8 46,3 42 38,7 27 7,6 4,4 G1½ G1 29,5
AGC/I 3.00 T 1120300004I 3 2,2 58 55,6 53,3 49,1 43,4 40,2 32,5 8,2 4,7 G1½ G1 29,9